# STRADLEY RONON FINTECH



At the Forefront of the Asset Management Industry's Most Cutting-edge Issues

#### **Fintech Leaders:**

- · Digital Assets
- · Tokenization
- · Robo-Advice
- · Crowdfunding
- Online Investment Platforms
- Novel Financial Products
- Exchange-Traded Products

# Integrated Into Stradley Ronon's Top-Ranked Investment Management Group





### Deep Bench of Former SEC/CFTC Regulators







**Stradley Ronon** is a full-service firm with an award-winning investment management practice. Ranked in Band 1 for Nationwide Registered Funds in the 2023 edition of Chambers USA: America's Leading Lawyers for Business, Stradley Ronon has assisted with the creation and development of innovative investment products and services for more than 95 years. Stradley Ronon's fintech group is an integrated part of its investment management group and works closely with the firm's securities litigation, corporate, tax, intellectual property and other practice areas to address clients' legal challenges.



## At the Intersection of Fintech and Investment Management

**Robo-Advisers** 

Betterment

smartasset™

Crowdfunding Platforms

**AngelList** 

WEFUNDER

**Tokenized Funds** 

FIGURE



**Digital Asset Funds** 





**Fintech Contacts** 



Sara P. Crovitz
scrovitz@stradley.com
Partner and Co-Chair, Investment
Management Group; Former
SEC Deputy Chief Counsel and
Associate Director, Office of
Chief Counsel, Division of
Investment Management



Nicole Simon nsimon@stradley.com Partner, Investment Management Group; Chair, Alternative Funds Group

This communication is provided as a general informational service to clients and friends of Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP. It should not be construed as, and does not constitute, legal advice on any specific matter, nor does this message create an attorney-client relationship. The enclosed materials may have been abridged from other sources. They are provided for educational and informational purposes for the use of clients and others who may be interested in the subject matter. This material may be considered attorney advertising in some states. Please note that the prior results discussed in the material do not guarantee similar outcomes.

For more information on our Fintech practice, visit www.stradley.com/ intech.

© 2024 Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP